Stay Lift System
AVENTOS HK / HK-S
AVENTOS HK is well-suited in wall cabinets where there are
height restrictions.
Special for smaller stay lifts: AVENTOS HK-S / AVENTOS HK-XS
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HK25.3660.WFS HK25.3660.WFR ₱ 5,225.00
360mm 900mm HK25.3690.WFS HK25.3690.WFR ₱ 5,225.00
360mm 1200mm HK27.36120.WFS HK27.36120.WFR ₱ 5,465.00
375mm 600mm HK25.3760.WFS HK25.3760.WFR ₱ 5,225.00
375mm 900mm HK27.3790.WFS HK27.3790.WFR ₱ 5,465.00
375mm 1200mm HK27.37120.WFS HK27.37120.WFR ₱ 5,465.00
500mm 600mm HK27.5060.WFS HK27.5060.WFR ₱ 5,465.00
500mm 900mm HK27.5090.WFS HK27.5090.WFR ₱ 5,465.00
500mm 1200mm HK29.50120.WFS HK29.50120.WFR ₱ 8,140.00
576mm 600mm HK27.5760.WFS HK27.5760.WFR ₱ 5,465.00
576mm 900mm HK29.5790.WFS HK29.5790.WFR ₱ 8,140.00
576mm 1200mm HK29.57120.WFS HK29.57120.WFR ₱ 8,140.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HK25.3660.WAS HK25.3660.WAR ₱ 5,250.00
360mm 900mm HK27.3690.WAS HK27.3690.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
360mm 1200mm HK27.36120.WAS HK27.36120.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
360mm 1800mm HK29.36180.WAS HK29.36180.WAR ₱ 8,170.00
375mm 600mm HK25.3760.WAS HK25.3760.WAR ₱ 5,250.00
375mm 900mm HK27.3790.WAS HK27.3790.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
375mm 1200mm HK27.37120.WAS HK27.37120.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
375mm 1800mm HK29.37180.WAS HK29.37180.WAR ₱ 8,170.00
500mm 600mm HK27.5060.WAS HK27.5060.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
500mm 900mm HK27.5090.WAS HK27.5090.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
500mm 1200mm HK29.50120.WAS HK29.50120.WAR ₱ 8,170.00
500mm 1800mm HK29.50180.WAS HK29.50180.WAR ₱ 8,170.00
576mm 600mm HK27.5760.WAS HK27.5760.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
576mm 900mm HK27.5790.WAS HK27.5790.WAR ₱ 5,490.00
576mm 1200mm HK29.57120.WAS HK29.57120.WAR ₱ 8,170.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HK25.3660.NAS HK25.3660.NAR ₱ 6,375.00
360mm 900mm HK25.3690.NAS HK25.3690.NAR ₱ 6,375.00
360mm 1200mm HK27.36120.NAS HK27.36120.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
360mm 1800mm HK27.36180.NAS HK27.36180.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
375mm 600mm HK25.3760.NAS HK25.3760.NAR ₱ 6,375.00
375mm 900mm HK27.3790.NAS HK27.3790.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
375mm 1200mm HK27.37120.NAS HK27.37120.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
375mm 1800mm HK27.37180.NAS HK27.37180.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
500mm 600mm HK27.5060.NAS HK27.5060.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
500mm 900mm HK27.5090.NAS HK27.5090.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
500mm 1200mm HK29.50120.NAS HK29.50120.NAR ₱ 9,295.00
500mm 1800mm HK29.50180.NAS HK29.50180.NAR ₱ 9,295.00
576mm 600mm HK27.5760.NAS HK27.5760.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
576mm 900mm HK27.5790.NAS HK27.5790.NAR ₱ 6,615.00
576mm 1200mm HK29.57120.NAS HK29.57120.NAR ₱ 9,295.00
576mm 1800mm HK29.57180.NAS HK29.57180.NAR ₱ 9,295.00
AVENTOS HK
Stay Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HK25T.3660.WFS HK25T.3660.WFR ₱ 5,955.00
360mm 900mm HK25T.3690.WFS HK25T.3690.WFR ₱ 5,955.00
360mm 1200mm HK27T.36120.WFS HK27T.36120.WFR ₱ 6,900.00
375mm 600mm HK25T.3760.WFS HK25T.3760.WFR ₱ 5,955.00
375mm 900mm HK27T.3790.WFS HK27T.3790.WFR ₱ 6,900.00
375mm 1200mm HK27T.37120.WFS HK27T.37120.WFR ₱ 6,900.00
500mm 600mm HK27T.5060.WFS HK27T.5060.WFR ₱ 7,010.00
500mm 900mm HK27T.5090.WFS HK27T.5090.WFR ₱ 7,010.00
500mm 1200mm HK29T.50120.WFS HK29T.50120.WFR ₱ 9,690.00
576mm 600mm HK27T.5760.WFS HK27T.5760.WFR ₱ 7,010.00
576mm 900mm HK29T.5790.WFS HK29T.5790.WFR ₱ 9,690.00
576mm 1200mm HK29T.57120.WFS HK29T.57120.WFR ₱ 9,690.00
Wide Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HK25T.3660.WAS HK25T.3660.WAR ₱ 5,980.00
360mm 900mm HK27T.3690.WAS HK27T.3690.WAR ₱ 6,925.00
360mm 1200mm HK27T.36120.WAS HK27T.36120.WAR ₱ 6,925.00
360mm 1800mm HK29T.36180.WAS HK29T.36180.WAR ₱ 9,605.00
375mm 600mm HK25T.3760.WAS HK25T.3760.WAR ₱ 5,980.00
375mm 900mm HK27T.3790.WAS HK27T.3790.WAR ₱ 6,925.00
375mm 1200mm HK27T.37120.WAS HK27T.37120.WAR ₱ 6,925.00
375mm 1800mm HK29T.37180.WAS HK29T.37180.WAR ₱ 9,605.00
500mm 600mm HK27T.5060.WAS HK27T.5060.WAR ₱ 7,035.00
500mm 900mm HK27T.5090.WAS HK27T.5090.WAR ₱ 7,035.00
500mm 1200mm HK29T.50120.WAS HK29T.50120.WAR ₱ 9,715.00
500mm 1800mm HK29T.50180.WAS HK29T.50180.WAR ₱ 9,715.00
576mm 600mm HK27T.5760.WAS HK27T.5760.WAR ₱ 7,035.00
576mm 900mm HK27T.5790.WAS HK27T.5790.WAR ₱ 7,035.00
576mm 1200mm HK29T.57120.WAS HK29T.57120.WAR ₱ 9,715.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HK25T.3660.NAS HK25T.3660.NAR ₱ 6,080.00
360mm 900mm HK25T.3690.NAS HK25T.3690.NAR ₱ 6,080.00
360mm 1200mm HK27T.36120.NAS HK27T.36120.NAR ₱ 6,885.00
360mm 1800mm HK27T.36180.NAS HK27T.36180.NAR ₱ 6,885.00
375mm 600mm HK25T.3760.NAS HK25T.3760.NAR ₱ 6,080.00
375mm 900mm HK27T.3790.NAS HK27T.3790.NAR ₱ 6,885.00
375mm 1200mm HK27T.37120.NAS HK27T.37120.NAR ₱ 6,885.00
375mm 1800mm HK27T.37180.NAS HK27T.37180.NAR ₱ 6,885.00
500mm 600mm HK27T.5060.NAS HK27T.5060.NAR ₱ 6,985.00
500mm 900mm HK27T.5090.NAS HK27T.5090.NAR ₱ 6,985.00
500mm 1200mm HK29T.50120.NAS HK29T.50120.NAR ₱ 9,275.00
500mm 1800mm HK29T.50180.NAS HK29T.50180.NAR ₱ 9,275.00
576mm 600mm HK27T.5760.NAS HK27T.5760.NAR ₱ 6,985.00
576mm 900mm HK27T.5790.NAS HK27T.5790.NAR ₱ 6,985.00
576mm 1200mm HK29T.57120.NAS HK29T.57120.NAR ₱ 9,275.00
576mm 1800mm HK29T.57180.NAS HK29T.57180.NAR ₱ 9,275.00
AVENTOS HK with TIP-ON
Stay Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
200mm 600mm HKS2A2C.2060.WF ₱ 2,615.00
250mm 600mm HKS2C2C.2560.WF ₱ 2,905.00
250mm 900mm HKS2C2C.2590.WF ₱ 2,905.00
250mm 1200mm HKS2C2E.25120.WF ₱ 2,905.00
360mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3660.WF ₱ 2,905.00
360mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3690.WF ₱ 2,905.00
360mm 1200mm HKS2E2E.36120.WF ₱ 2,905.00
375mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3760.WF ₱ 2,905.00
375mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3790.WF ₱ 2,905.00
390mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3960.WF ₱ 2,905.00
390mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3990.WF ₱ 2,905.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
200mm 600mm HKS2A2C.2060.WA ₱ 2,625.00
250mm 600mm HKS2C2C.2560.WA ₱ 2,915.00
250mm 900mm HKS2C2C.2590.WA ₱ 2,915.00
250mm 1200mm HKS2C2E.25120.WA ₱ 2,915.00
250mm 1800mm HKS2E2E.25180.WA ₱ 2,915.00
360mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3660.WA ₱ 2,915.00
360mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3690.WA ₱ 2,915.00
360mm 1200mm HKS2E2E.36120.WA ₱ 2,915.00
375mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3760.WA ₱ 2,915.00
375mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3790.WA ₱ 2,915.00
375mm 1200mm HKS2E2E.37120.WA ₱ 2,915.00
390mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3960.WA ₱ 2,915.00
390mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3990.WA ₱ 2,915.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
200mm 600mm HKS2A2C.2060.NA ₱ 3,135.00
250mm 600mm HKS2C2C.2560.NA ₱ 3,425.00
250mm 900mm HKS2C2C.2590.NA ₱ 3,425.00
250mm 1200mm HKS2C2E.25120.NA ₱ 3,425.00
250mm 1800mm HKS2E2E.25180.NA ₱ 3,425.00
360mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3660.NA ₱ 3,425.00
360mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3690.NA ₱ 3,425.00
360mm 1200mm HKS2E2E.36120.NA ₱ 3,425.00
375mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3760.NA ₱ 3,425.00
375mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3790.NA ₱ 3,425.00
375mm 1200mm HKS2E2E.37120.NA ₱ 3,425.00
390mm 600mm HKS2C2E.3960.NA ₱ 3,425.00
390mm 900mm HKS2E2E.3990.NA ₱ 3,425.00
AVENTOS HK-S
Stay Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
200mm 600mm HKS2AT2CT.2060.WF ₱ 2,975.00
250mm 600mm HKS2CT2CT.2560.WF ₱ 3,290.00
250mm 900mm HKS2CT2CT.2590.WF ₱ 3,290.00
250mm 1200mm HKS2CT2ET.25120.WF ₱ 3,290.00
360mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3660.WF ₱ 3,290.00
360mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3690.WF ₱ 3,290.00
360mm 1200mm HKS2ET2ET.36120.WF ₱ 3,290.00
375mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3760.WF ₱ 3,290.00
375mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3790.WF ₱ 3,290.00
390mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3960.WF ₱ 3,290.00
390mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3990.WF ₱ 3,290.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
200mm 600mm HKS2AT2CT.2060.WA ₱ 2,985.00
250mm 600mm HKS2CT2CT.2560.WA ₱ 3,300.00
250mm 900mm HKS2CT2CT.2590.WA ₱ 3,300.00
250mm 1200mm HKS2CT2ET.25120.WA ₱ 3,300.00
250mm 1800mm HKS2ET2ET.25180.WA ₱ 3,300.00
360mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3660.WA ₱ 3,300.00
360mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3690.WA ₱ 3,300.00
360mm 1200mm HKS2ET2ET.36120.WA ₱ 3,300.00
375mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3760.WA ₱ 3,300.00
375mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3790.WA ₱ 3,300.00
375mm 1200mm HKS2ET2ET.37120.WA ₱ 3,300.00
390mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3960.WA ₱ 3,300.00
390mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3990.WA ₱ 3,300.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
200mm 600mm HKS2AT2CT.2060.NA ₱ 3,495.00
250mm 600mm HKS2CT2CT.2560.NA ₱ 3,810.00
250mm 900mm HKS2CT2CT.2590.NA ₱ 3,810.00
250mm 1200mm HKS2CT2ET.25120.NA ₱ 3,810.00
250mm 1800mm HKS2ET2ET.25180.NA ₱ 3,810.00
360mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3660.NA ₱ 3,810.00
360mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3690.NA ₱ 3,810.00
360mm 1200mm HKS2ET2ET.36120.NA ₱ 3,810.00
375mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3760.NA ₱ 3,810.00
375mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3790.NA ₱ 3,810.00
375mm 1200mm HKS2ET2ET.37120.NA ₱ 3,810.00
390mm 600mm HKS2CT2ET.3960.NA ₱ 3,810.00
390mm 900mm HKS2ET2ET.3990.NA ₱ 3,810.00
AVENTOS HK-S with TIP-ON
Stay Lift System